
G I N

BEER & CIDER

Frobishers Juice

Shwepps Lemonade

Fevertree Tonic water

Frobishers Sparkling Prese 

Coke 

Sprite

Water

Sparkling water

S
O
F
T

£2.75

£2

£2.25

£3

£2.5

£2.5

£3

£3

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda 

Mojito
White rum, fresh lime juice, sugar, 
mint, soda water

Passionfruit Martini
Vanilla vodka, passionfruit liqueur, 
fresh lime juice, vanilla syrup  
(served with a shot of prosecco)

Espresso Martini
Espresso, coffee liqueur, vodka

Limoncello Sour
Lemoncello, lemon juice, sugar  
syrup, bitters

Negroni
Campari, gin, vermouth

Long Island
Gomme syrup, tequila, white 
rum, triple sec, gin, vodka, coke, 
lemon juice

£8

£9

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

Hendricks
41.4% 

Gordon’s 
37.5%

Tarquins  
42%

Tarquin’s Strawberry & Lime 
38%

Malfy Sicilian Blood Orange  
41%

Malfy Pink Grapefruit 
41%

£4.5

£3.5

£4.5

£4.5

£4

£4

Birra Moretti
(Draft) 4.6%

BeaverTown Neck Oil
(Tin) 4.3% 

Heineken 0.0
(Bottle) 0%

Cornish Orchards Gold
(Bottle) 5%

£5.5

 
£4

£3

£5

25ml

£6.5

£8.5

£18

£24

£40

£5

£6.75

£6.5

£8.5

£18

£24

£29

250ml Bottle

W I N E S

Languore Tebbiano Chardonnay Rubicone
Intense, with tropical fruit and flowers. Structured and full bodied,  
smooth and well balanced.

Pecorino Feudo Antico Bio
Dry, crisp and full flavoured, with a bouquet of flowers and pleasant  
ripe fruit finish.

Fernlands Sauvignon Blanc
Crisp and fresh flavours of kiwifruit, white peach and honeydew  
supported by a tight citrus acidity.

Languore Sangiovese
Well balanced, fresh and medium bodied.

Mozzafiato Primitivo
Big bold and full bodied, great structure from the balance between 
 soft tannins and acidity

Famigliue Vente Valpolicella Ripasso
Medium bodied with silky tannins and balanced acidity

Pinot Grigio Rose Le Colline di San Giorgio
Smooth and refreshing, with soft floral flavours

Nicolas Rouzet, Coteaux d’Aix
Fine and elegant with red berry notes

Whispering Angel Rose
The benchmark for Provence rose. Crisp and dry with notes of  
grapefruit and citrus.

£5

£6.75

175ml

£6.5

£8.5

£18

£24

£29

250ml Bottle

£5

£6.75

175ml

250ml Bottle175ml

WH I T E

R E D

R O S E

Prosecco Bel Canto

Laurent - Perrier La Cuvee

£20

£55

Bottle

£6.5

175ml

S PA R K L I N G


